
ARCHDIOCESE OF AGANA FIESTA AND MOVEABLE FEASTS CALENDARS 2024-2026 

(As or 1/22/24, subject 10 change.} 

NOTE; Whenever January 1, the Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, or August 15., the Solemnity of the Assumption, or November 1, the Solemnity 
of All Saints, falls on a 5aturday or on  a Monday, the precept to attend Mass Is abrogated. 

EVENT LOCATION •2024 TIME •202s TIME •2026 TIME 

Solemnity of Mary, 

Mother of God 
-

Monday, January 1, 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Santo Nlilo , San Vicente Barrlgada Sunday, January 7, 2024 3:00 PM Sunday, January 5, 2025 3:00 PM Sunday, January 4, 2026 3:00  PM 

Blessed Diego l.JJis de 
Tumon San Vltores Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday, January 11, 2025 Saturday, January 10, 2026 

Nuestra Seilora de la Paz Chalan Pago 
y Buen Vlaje Saturday,January 20, 2024 Saturday, January 18, 2025 Saturday, January 17, 2026 

Nuestra Senora de las Mongmong 
Aguas Saturday, January 27, 2024 4:30 PM Saturday, January 25, 2025 4:3 0  PM Saturday, January 24, 2026 4:30 PM 

Our Lady of Purification  Malna Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, February 1, 2025 Saturday, January 31, 2026 

Our Lady of Lourdes Vigo Saturday, February 10, 2024 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Saturday, February 14, 2026 

St Joseph, Husban d  of 
lnalAhan Mary Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Thursday, March 19, 2026 

Easter Sunday of the 

lord's Resurrection 
-

Sunday, March 31, 2024 s.unday, Aprll 20, 2025 Sunday, AprU 5, 2026 

Martyrdom of Blessed 
Tumon Shrine Diego Luis de San Vitores 

& S an Pedro Calun gsod Saturday, April 6, 2024 Saturday, April 5, 2025 Saturday, April 4, 2026 

The Annunciation of the 

Lord Monday, Aprll 8, 2024 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

Santa Bema dlta Vigo Saturday, April 13, 2024 Saturday, April 12, 2025 Saturday, April ll, 2026 
San Dim as & Our lady of 

the Rosary Malesso Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Saturday, April 18, 2026 

San Vicente Ferrer Barrigada Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Saturday, April 18, 2026 

St. Joseph the Worker lnalAhan Saturday, May 4, 2024 Saturday, May 3, 2025 Saturday, May 2, 2026 

Solemnity of the -

Ascension of the lord Sunday, May 12, 2024 Sunday, June 1, 2025 Sunday, May 17, 2026 



♦ 
ARCHDIOCESE OF AGANA FIESTA A.ND MOVEABLE FEASTS CALENDARS 2024-2026 

(As or 1/22/24, subject 10 change.} 

NOTE: Whenever January 1, the Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, or August lS, lhe Solemnity of the Assumption, or November 1, the Solemnity 
of All Saints, falls on a Saturday or on a Monday, lhe precept to attend Mass Is abrogated. 

EVENT LOCATION •2024 TIME •202s TIME •2026 TIME 

San Isidro MalojloJ Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:30PM Saturday, May 17, 2025 4:30PM Saturday, May 16, 2026 4:30 PM 

Pentacost Sunday Sunday, May 19, 2024 S.Unday, June 8, 2025 Sunday, May 24, 2026 

�nta Rita-
Santa Rita de Cascia S uma! Sunday, May 26, 2024 9:00AM S.Unday, May 25, 2025 9:00AM Sunday, May 24, 2026 9:00AM 

Chalan Pago 
Sacred Heart or Jesus Friday, June 7, 2024 Friday, June 27, 2025 Fr.day, June 12, 2026 

Immaculate Heart of 

Mary 
Toto 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 5:00 PM Saturday, June 28, 2025 5:00PM Saturday, June 13, 2026 5:00 PM 

St. Anthony of Padua Tamunlng Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00PM Friday, June 13, 2025 6:00PM Saturday, June 13, 2026 6:00 PM 

Ordot 
San Juan Bautista Saturday, June 22, 2024 4:00PM Saturday, June 21, 2025 4:00 PM Saturday, June 27, 2026 4:00 PM 
St. Louis and St. Zellle 

Martin 
Mangtlao 

Friday, July 12, 2024 Saturday, July 12, 2025 Sunday, July 12, 2026 

Our Lady of Mount 
H§gat 

carmel Saturday, July 13, 2024 5:00PM Saturday, July 12, 2025 5:00PM Saturday, July 11, 2026 5:00 PM 

Santa Ana H§gat Saturday, July 27, 2024 5:00PM Saturday, July 26, 2025 5:00PM Saturday, July 25, 2026 5:00 PM 

St. Victor Tamunlng Sunday, July 28, 2024 11:00AM Monday, July 28, 2025 6:00PM Tuesday, July 28, 2026 6:00 PM 
Solemnity of the 

Assumption of Blessed Piti 

Virgin Mary Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 15, 2025 Saturday, August 15, 2026 

San Roke Barrtgada Saturday, August 17, 2024 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 15, 2026 

Santa Rosa H§gat Saturday, August 31, 2024 5:00PM Saturday, August 30, 2025 5:00PM Saturday, August 29, 2026 5:00 PM 

San Ramon Barrlgada Saturday, September 7, 2024 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Saturday, September 5, 2026 

Dulce Nombre de Marla 
HagArna 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Saturday, September 12 ,  2026 

St. Andrew Kim Oededo Sunday, September 22, 2024 Sunday, September 21, 2025 Sunday, September 20, 1026 



ARCHDIOCESE OF AGANA FIESTA AND MOVEABLE FEASTS CALENDARS 2024-2026 

(As of 1/22/24, subject 10 change.} 

NOTE; Whenever January 1, the Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God, or August 15., the Solemnity of the Assumption, or November 1, the Solemnity 
of All Saints, falls on a 5aturday or on a Monday, the precept to attend Mass Is abrogated. 

EVENT LOCATION •2024 TIME •202s TIME •2026 TIME 

4pm dpm 

Talo'fo'fo 
Novena, Novena, 

4pm Novena, 4:30pm 4:30pm 

San Miguel Saturday, September 28, 2024 4:30pm mass Saturday, September 27, 2025 mass Saturday, September 26, 2026 inass 

Santa Teresita Mangilao Saturday, September 28, 2024 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Saturday, September 26, 2026 

St. Francis d e Assisi Yo'na Friday, October 4, 2024 S..turday, October 4, 2025 Sunday, October 4, 2026 

San Dionislo HumAtak Saturday, October 12, 2024 S..turday, October 11, 2025 Saturday, October 10, 2026 

St . John Paul II Malojloj Sunday, October 20, 2024 7:00AM Sunday, October 19, 2025 7:00AM Sunday, October 18, 2026 7:00AM 

St. Jude SlnaJai\a Monday, October 28, 2024 5:00PM Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5:00 PM Wednesday, October 28, 2026 5:00 PM 

All Saints Day - Friday, November 1, 2024 S..turday, November 1, 2025 Sunday, November 1, 2026 

All Souls Day - Saturday, November 2, 2024 Sunday, November 2, 2025 Monday, November 2, 2026 
our Lady of the 

Tamuning Miraculous Medal Wednesday, November 27, 2024 6:00 PM Thursday, November 27, 2025 6:00 PM Friday, November 27, 2026 6:00 PM 
Our Lady of the Blessed 

Agaila Heights Sacrament Saturday, November 30, 2024 Saturday, November 29, 2025 Saturday, November 28, 2026 

Santa Barbara Dededo Saturday, December 7, 2024 Saturday, December 6, 2025 Saturday, December 5, 2026 
1:ofemnoty 01 me 
Immaculate 
Conception/Santa HagArna 

Marian Kamalen Sunday, December 8, 2024 Monday, December 8 ,  2025 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

s.Anta Rita-
Our Lady of Guadalupe Sumai Sunday, December 1 5 ,  2024 9:00AM Sunday, December 14, 2025 9:00AM Sunday, December 13, 2026 9:00AM 

Nativity of Our Lord -

Jesus Christ (Christmas} Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 25, 2025 Friday, December 25, 2026 
Niilo Perdido y sagrada 

Asan Famllla Saturday, December 28, 2024 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Saturday, December 26, 2026 
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